Information for Transition to v14.00.00
October 2024
Overview
• This pack contains important information on the transition to v14.00.00 and is intended to support the Co-
ordinated v14.00.00 Cutover Plan
• The v14.00.00 Cutover schedule will be managed through a detailed list of planned tasks that will progress
through several key milestones

Market
Participants
New Work Type codes:
W104 – De-Energise (Service Removal)
W105 – De-Energise (Customer Request)
W208 – Re-Energise PAYG
New Meter Point Status code:
DR – De-Energised Remote*
MM300 Validated Non-Interval
Readings Scheduled
ESB
Networks
Market
Participants
New Meter Point Status code:
DR – De-Energised Remote*
MM300S Validated Non-Interval
Readings Special
ESB
Networks
Market
Participants
New Meter Point Status code:
DR – De-Energised Remote*
MM300W Withdrawn Non-Interval
Readings
ESB
Networks
Market
Participants
New Meter Point Status code:
DR – De-Energised Remote*
MM305 Non-Settlement Estimates ESB
Networks
Market
Participants
New Meter Point Status code:
DR – De-Energised Remote*
MM306W Meter Point status Change
De-Energisation Withdrawn
Read
ESB
Networks
Market
Participants
New Meter Point Status code:
DR – De-Energised Remote*
*Note: this is dependent on the Remote Switch availability, please refer to slides 19 - 21
Extranet, Web Service & Downloadable Files
New Smart fields will become available on the RMP Extranet, MPRN Enquiry Web Service and
Downloadable Files as follows:
• Service Removed
• Extract from MCR1189:
RMP Extranet
• The RMP Extranet will be available from Go-Live of v14.00.00 Schema.
MPRN Enquiry Web Service
• The MPRN Enquiry Web Service will be available from Go-Live of v14.00.00 Schema.
Downloadable Files